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Sunday 11 October 2015. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
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Time Name

0:41:54BATTENSBY, Matthew
0:43:37WOODS, Alec
0:44:30WOODS, Guy
0:45:20GLOVER, Anthony
0:47:09ERSKINE, Mike
0:47:16 AWAN, Barry
0:47:32SYNNOTT, Paul
0:48:27NARBETT, Eddie
0:48:50EGAN, Joe
0:49:01STRETTON, Gary
0:49:25BLACKBURN, Tony
0:49:51 VAUDIN, David
0:49:55PRENTICE, Freyja
0:49:56 ATKINSON, David
0:50:03VAUDIN*, Andy
0:50:11PARRY, Nick
0:51:37TABLEY, Keith
0:52:08BRAZINGTON, Stuart
0:52:57BARTON*, Tristan
0:53:44RYAN, Toby
0:54:00HUTCHESON, James
0:54:05JEWELL-DAVIES, Terry
0:54:11 ERSKINE, James
0:54:21HOOPER, Mark
0:54:43PARTNER, Mike
0:54:45BARBER, Tom
0:55:11GRAZ, Heather
0:55:16CONVEY, Christopher
0:55:25HAWKING*, Will
0:55:26TRUTCH*, Pete
0:55:26CRANE, John
0:55:27HOWELLS, Gerard
0:55:31PALMER, Ben
0:55:34PRICE, Stuart
0:55:41HAYDEN, Richard
0:55:53 ARCHER, Giles
0:56:18DAWES*, Tan
0:56:26 COOK, Callum
0:56:30BROWN, Chris
0:56:43SMITH, Nigel
0:56:53ROBERT, Damien
0:56:54EGAN, Katie
0:56:59GILLIES, Rob
0:57:26 GRAZ, Michael
0:57:35DAVIS, Lee
0:57:45COLLINGS, Gemma
0:57:51COLE, Kevin
0:57:52ELLIOTT, Tom
0:58:08 FISHER, Michael
0:58:18 GREEN, Scott
0:58:30PREECE, Heidi
0:58:51BOWER*, Carole
0:59:09COOK, Toby
0:59:16KERLEY, John
0:59:26ROPER, Paul
0:59:27NELSON, Stuart
0:59:31MADDOCKS, Julia

Team

Bristol and West AC
Bristol and West AC

Westbury Harriers

Les Croupiers
Team Bath AC

Victoria Park Harriers
Kingswood Tri Club
Team Bath AC

Aberdeen AAC

Team Bath AC

Chippenham Harriers

Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham Tri

Team Bath AC

Team AVS
Chippenham Harriers
Chippenham Harriers

Bristol and West AC

Bitton Road Runners

Bitton Road Runners
southville running club

100 Marathon Clun

Chippenham Harriers
SMARTT

Team Bath AC

Chamonix AS
Team Bath AC

Marshfield Mudlark

Marshfield Mudlark

Race Age Category

Male Senior
Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Vet

Male U18

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Super Vet
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Male Vet

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Super Vet
Male Senior
Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Male Senior
Female Vet
Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Vet

Male Vet

Male Super Vet
Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Male Vet

Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Male Senior
Female Senior
Male Vet

Male Vet

Male Vet
Female Vet
Male Vet

Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Vet
Female Senior
Female Super Vet
Male Senior
Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Male Senior
Female Vet

Pace

min/Km

03:48.5
03:57.9
04:02.7
04:07.2
04:17.1
04:17.8
04:19.2
04:24.2
04:26.3
04:27.3
04:29.5
04:31.9
04:32.2
04:32.3
04:33.0
04:33.7
04:41.5
04:44.3
04:48.8
04:53.0
04:54.5
04:55.0
04:55.5
04:56.4
04:58.4
04:58.6
05:01.0
05:01.4
05:02.2
05:02.3
05:02.3
05:02.4
05:02.8
05:03.0
05:03.7
05:04.8
05:07.0
05:07.8
05:08.1
05:09.3
05:10.2
05:10.3
05:10.8
05:13.2
05:14.0
05:15.0
05:15.5
05:15.6
05:17.0
05:18.0
05:19.0
05:21.0
05:22.6
05:23.2
05:24.1
05:24.2
05:24.6
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Race  Race

50 1
57 2
55 3
116 4
90 5
93 6
137 7
58 8
104 9
35 10
52 11
82 12
118 13
117 14
30 15
20 16
87 17
108 18

1 19
119 20
120 21
106 22
91 23
11 24
115 25
135 26
102 27
127 28
110 29
83 30
105 31
40 32
125 33
61 34
62 35

9 36
129 37
73 38
112 39
47 40
123 41
103 42

3 43
101 44
31 45
76 46
69 47
109 48
54 49

4 50
45 51
94 52
74 53
114 54
79 55
46 56
10 57
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Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 11 October 2015. 10:30 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Time Name

0:59:36 HATCH, Simon
1:00:06 HOUGHTON, Daniel
1:00:21 JANES*, Phil
1:00:33 MARTIN, Michael
1:00:41 SCOTFORD, Hamish
1:00:49 COOK, Robert
1:00:53 WINSTONE, Patrick
1:01:12 MANN, Darren
1:02:23 NOBLET, Charles
1:02:47 COOK, Alan

1:03:00 GRAY, William
1:03:05 BOWER*, Marcie
1:03:16 JONES, Tomi

1:03:21 GREEN¥*, Desmond
1:03:36 GIBBS, Helen
1:03:36 PREECE, Dan
1:03:41 NARBETT, Emma
1:03:48 COX, Allan

1:04:01 BUTCHER, Michael John

1:04:05 PENN, Adrian
1:04:09 KEARSEY, Debbie

1:04:41 LOCKETT, Christopher

1:04:44 SQUIRE, Gareth
1:05:01 SMITH, Steve
1:05:07 BROWN, Janet
1:05:12 NARBETT, Susan
1:05:22 HATCH, Lisa
1:05:25 SEWELL*, John
1:05:27 CONVEY, Jocelyn

1:05:31 CAMPBELL*, Michelle
1:05:59 MACINTYRE, Laurie

1:06:00 CAMPBELL*, Hugh
1:06:07 POWNALL, Tony
1:06:16 ALVIS, Sarah
1:06:59 LILLY, Jayne
1:07:15 COLE, Catherine
1:07:27 PARR, Guy

1:07:27 PARR, Nigel
1:07:32 LAVERY, Tom
1:07:50 HACKETT, Robyn
1:07:53 CLUFF, Julian
1:08:39 MASNA, Erika
1:08:45 GRAHAM, Claire
1:09:00 COOK, Lawrie
1:09:38 POOLEY, Trevor
1:10:11 MARYON, Nick
1:10:43 LANGDON, Lucy
1:10:54 VEEVERS, Lindsay
1:10:57 RUTHFORD¥, Paul

Team

Kingswood Tri Club

Portishead RC

Corsham Running Club

Town & Country Harriers

SMARTT

Kingswood Tri Club

Chippenham Harriers

Corsham Running Club

Team Bath AC

Corsham Running Club

Bitton Road Runners

Chippenham Harriers

Bitton Road Runners

Forest of Dean Athletics Club

Chippenham Harriers

SMARTT

SMARTT

Chippenham Harriers

Race Age Category

Male Vet

Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Super Vet
Male Senior
Male Vet

Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Male Vet

Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Vet

Female Super Vet
Male Senior
Female U18

Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Female Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Male Vet

Female Super Vet
Female Super Vet
Female Vet

Male Super Vet
Female Vet
Female Senior
Female Senior
Male Senior
Male Super Vet
Female Vet
Female Super Vet
Female Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Vet

Female Vet

Male Vet

Female Vet
Female Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Female Senior
Female Vet

Male Super Vet

Pace

min/Km

05:25.0
05:27.8
05:29.1
05:30.2
05:31.0
05:31.7
05:32.0
05:33.8
05:40.2
05:42.4
05:43.6
05:44.0
05:45.0
05:45.5
05:46.9
05:46.9
05:47.3
05:48.0
05:49.1
05:49.5
05:49.9
05:52.8
05:53.0
05:54.6
05:55.1
05:55.6
05:56.5
05:56.8
05:57.0
05:57.3
05:59.9
06:00.0
06:00.6
06:01.4
06:05.3
06:06.8
06:07.9
06:07.9
06:08.3
06:10.0
06:10.2
06:14.4
06:15.0
06:16.3
06:19.8
06:22.8
06:25.7
06:26.7
06:27.0

Race

24
13
98
64
124

136
60
134

43
29
126
27
49
39
59

138
128
41
84
42
111
86
2
68
89
37
141
70
66
80
139

26
67
92
23
99

Race

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106
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107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

1:11:19 REEVES*, Duncan

:12:05 BARKER, Sally

—_

:12:05 MCGOWAN, Tanya

—_

:12:21 GARCIA-PUENTE*, Blanca

—_

:12:22 THATCHER, Donna

:13:00 BATTENSBY, Katie

:14:04 HART, Sarah

—_

:15:43 WESTON, Leanne

—_

:15:44 BLOWER, Michelle
:17:27 BARNES, Richard
:18:00 GIBBS*, Gary

— =

Kingswood Tri Club

SMARTT
Calne Running Club

Great Western Runners

Male Senior

Female Vet
Female Senior
Female Super Vet
Female Super Vet
Female Senior
Female Super Vet
Female Senior
Female Vet

Male Super Vet
Male Vet

06:29.0
06:33.1
06:33.1
06:34.6
06:34.7
06:38.1
06:44.0
06:53.0
06:53.0
07:02.4
07:05.4
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Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 11 October 2015. 10:30 am
Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.

Place
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128

Time Name

1:18:02 GREGORY, Claire
1:18:08 HIAM*, Jo

1:18:18 GREEN¥*, Jennifer
1:18:19 COLEMAN, Richard
1:18:44 LOWE, Jeremy
1:19:04 COOK, Maggie
1:19:40 HILL, Lisa

1:20:32 BARTON*, Charlotte
1:25:51 PENN, Louise
1:27:03 CAREY, Trina
1:28:08 HAYDEN, Sally

Team

Kingswood Tri Club

Kingswood Tri Club

Staple Hill Runners
Chippenham Tri

There were 128 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Race Age Category
Female Vet
Female Super Vet
Female Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Male Super Vet
Female Super Vet
Female Vet
Female Vet
Female Super Vet
Female Vet

Female Super Vet

Pace
min/Km

07:05.6
07:06.1
07:07.0
07:07.1
07:09.4
07:11.2
07:14.5
07:19.2
07:48.2
07:54.8
08:00.7
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6 107
121 108
122 109

8 110
131 111

51 112
130 113
77 114
78 115
113 116
100 117
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Race  Race

140 118
19 119
132 120
48 121
97 122
71 123
107 124

2 125
44 126
33 127
63 128
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