First Previous Next Last

Marshfield Mudlark Marshfield Mudlark

Sunday 11 October 2015. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.			Pace	Race	Race	
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/Km		
1	0:41:54BATTENSBY, Matthew	Bristol and West AC	Male Senior	03:48.5	50	1
2	0:43:37WOODS, Alec	Bristol and West AC	Male Super Vet	03:57.9	57	2
3	0:44:30WOODS, Guy		Male Super Vet	04:02.7	55	3
4	0:45:20GLOVER, Anthony	Westbury Harriers	Male Vet	04:07.2	116	4
5	0:47:09ERSKINE, Mike	Les Croupiers	Male Senior	04:17.1	90	5
6	0:47:16AWAN, Barry	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	04:17.8	93	6
7	0:47:32SYNNOTT, Paul		Male Vet	04:19.2	137	7
8	0:48:27NARBETT, Eddie		Male U18	04:24.2	58	8
9	0:48:50EGAN, Joe	Victoria Park Harriers	Male Senior	04:26.3	104	9
10	0:49:01 STRETTON, Gary	Kingswood Tri Club	Male Senior	04:27.3	35	10
11	0:49:25BLACKBURN, Tony		Male Vet	04:29.5	52	11
12	0:49:51 VAUDIN, David	Team Bath AC	Male Super Vet	04:31.9	82	12
13	0:49:55PRENTICE, Freyja	Aberdeen AAC	Female Senior	04:32.2	118	13
14	0:49:56ATKINSON, David		Male Senior	04:32.3	117	14
15	0:50:03VAUDIN*, Andy		Male Super Vet	04:33.0	30	15
16	0:50:11PARRY, Nick	Team Bath AC	Male Super Vet	04:33.7	20	16
17	0:51:37TABLEY, Keith		Male Vet	04:41.5	87	17
18	0:52:08BRAZINGTON, Stuart		Male Vet	04:44.3	108	18
19	0:52:57BARTON*, Tristan		Male Senior	04:48.8	1	19
20	0:53:44RYAN, Toby		Male Senior	04:53.0	119	20
21	0:54:00HUTCHESON, James	Chippenham Harriers	Male Vet	04:54.5	120	21
22	0:54:05JEWELL-DAVIES, Terry		Male Super Vet	04:55.0	106	22
23	0:54:11ERSKINE, James		Male Senior	04:55.5	91	23
24	0:54:21HOOPER, Mark	Chippenham Harriers	Male Super Vet	04:56.4	11	24
25	0:54:43 PARTNER, Mike	Chippenham Tri	Male Vet	04:58.4	115	25
26	0:54:45BARBER, Tom		Male Senior	04:58.6	135	26
27	0:55:11GRAZ, Heather		Female Vet	05:01.0	102	27
28	0:55:16CONVEY, Christopher		Male Senior	05:01.4	127	28
29	0:55:25HAWKING*, Will	Team Bath AC	Male Vet	05:02.2	110	29
30	0:55:26TRUTCH*, Pete	Team AVS	Male Vet	05:02.3	83	30
31	0:55:26CRANE, John	Chippenham Harriers	Male Vet	05:02.3	105	31
32	0:55:27HOWELLS, Gerard	Chippenham Harriers	Male Super Vet	05:02.4	40	32
33	0:55:31PALMER, Ben		Male Senior	05:02.8	125	33
34	0:55:34PRICE, Stuart	Bristol and West AC	Male Vet	05:03.0	61	34
35	0:55:41HAYDEN, Richard		Male Super Vet	05:03.7	62	35
36	0:55:53 ARCHER, Giles		Male Vet	05:04.8	9	36
37	0:56:18DAWES*, Ian		Male Vet	05:07.0	129	37
38	0:56:26COOK, Callum	B	Male Senior	05:07.8	73	38
39	0:56:30BROWN, Chris	Bitton Road Runners	Male Senior	05:08.1	112	39
40	0:56:43 SMITH, Nigel	D:44 D 1 D	Male Senior	05:09.3	47	40
41	0:56:53ROBERT, Damien	Bitton Road Runners	Male Senior	05:10.2	123	41
42	0:56:54EGAN, Katie 0:56:59GILLIES, Rob	southville running club	Female Senior	05:10.3	103	42
43	*	100 Marathon Clun	Male Vet	05:10.8	101	43
44	0:57:26GRAZ, Michael	100 Marathon Clun	Male Vet Male Vet	05:13.2	101	44
45 46	0:57:35DAVIS, Lee 0:57:45COLLINGS, Gemma	Chippenham Harriers	Female Vet	05:14.0 05:15.0	31 76	45 46
		* *			69	46
47 48	0:57:51 COLE, Kevin	SMARTT	Male Vet	05:15.5		47
48 49	0:57:52ELLIOTT, Tom		Male Senior	05:15.6	109	48
	0:58:08FISHER, Michael		Male Vet	05:17.0	54	49 50
50 51	0:58:18GREEN, Scott		Male Vet	05:18.0	4 45	50 51
51 52	0:58:30PREECE, Heidi	Taam Dath AC	Female Senior	05:19.0	45 04	51 52
52	0:58:51BOWER*, Carole	Team Bath AC	Female Super Vet	05:21.0	94 74	52 53
	0:59:09COOK, Toby	Chamonix AS	Male Senior	05:22.6		53 54
54 55	0:59:16KERLEY, John		Male Super Vet	05:23.2	114 79	54 55
55 56	0:59:26ROPER, Paul 0:59:27NELSON, Stuart	Team Bath AC	Male Vet Male Senior	05:24.1 05:24.2	79 46	55 56
50 57	0:59:27NELSON, Stuart 0:59:31MADDOCKS, Julia		Female Vet	05:24.2	10	50 57
31		ng ±44(0) 970 5122 ununu an artanatama aa al			10	31

 $^{* \}textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\ * \textit{Race$

Results produced by Corsham RC. Printed by Corsham RC on 11 October 2015

Page 1 of 3

First Previous Next Last

Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 11 October 2015. 10:30 am

	onal Results for All Competitors in			Pace	Race	Race
lace	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/Km		
58	0:59:36 HATCH, Simon		Male Vet	05:25.0	16	58
59	1:00:06 HOUGHTON, Daniel	Kingswood Tri Club	Male Senior	05:27.8	24	59
60	1:00:21 JANES*, Phil		Male Vet	05:29.1	13	60
61	1:00:33 MARTIN, Michael	Portishead RC	Male Super Vet	05:30.2	98	61
62	1:00:41 SCOTFORD, Hamish	Corsham Running Club	Male Senior	05:31.0	64	62
63	1:00:49 COOK, Robert		Male Vet	05:31.7	124	63
64	1:00:53 WINSTONE, Patrick	Town & Country Harriers	Male Super Vet	05:32.0	96	64
65	1:01:12 MANN, Darren	SMARTT	Male Vet	05:33.8	32	65
66	1:02:23 NOBLET, Charles		Male Vet	05:40.2	21	66
67	1:02:47 COOK, Alan		Male Super Vet	05:42.4	72	6
68	1:03:00 GRAY, William		Male Vet	05:43.6	15	68
69	1:03:05 BOWER*, Marcie		Female Senior	05:44.0	95	69
70	1:03:16 JONES, Tomi		Male Senior	05:45.0	14	70
71	1:03:21 GREEN*, Desmond	Kingswood Tri Club	Male Vet	05:45.5	133	7
72	1:03:36 GIBBS, Helen	Chippenham Harriers	Female Super Vet	05:46.9	28	7
73	1:03:36 PREECE, Dan		Male Senior	05:46.9	136	7
74	1:03:41 NARBETT, Emma		Female U18	05:47.3	60	7
75	1:03:48 COX, Allan	Corsham Running Club	Male Super Vet	05:48.0	134	7.
76	1:04:01 BUTCHER, Michael John	Team Bath AC	Male Super Vet	05:49.1	12	7
77	1:04:05 PENN, Adrian		Male Super Vet	05:49.5	43	7
78	1:04:09 KEARSEY, Debbie	Corsham Running Club	Female Super Vet	05:49.9	29	7
79	1:04:41 LOCKETT, Christopher	Bitton Road Runners	Male Super Vet	05:52.8	126	7
80	1:04:44 SQUIRE, Gareth	Chippenham Harriers	Male Vet	05:53.0	27	8
81	1:05:01 SMITH, Steve		Male Vet	05:54.6	49	8
82	1:05:07 BROWN, Janet	Bitton Road Runners	Female Super Vet	05:55.1	39	8
83	1:05:12 NARBETT, Susan		Female Super Vet	05:55.6	59	8
84	1:05:22 HATCH, Lisa		Female Vet	05:56.5	17	8
85	1:05:25 SEWELL*, John		Male Super Vet	05:56.8	138	8
86	1:05:27 CONVEY, Jocelyn		Female Vet	05:57.0	128	8
87	1:05:31 CAMPBELL*, Michelle		Female Senior	05:57.3	41	8
88	1:05:59 MACINTYRE, Laurie		Female Senior	05:59.9	84	8
89	1:06:00 CAMPBELL*, Hugh		Male Senior	06:00.0	42	8
90	1:06:07 POWNALL, Tony	Forest of Dean Athletics Club	Male Super Vet	06:00.6	111	9
91	1:06:16 ALVIS, Sarah	Chippenham Harriers	Female Vet	06:01.4	86	9
92	1:06:59 LILLY, Jayne		Female Super Vet	06:05.3	22	9
93	1:07:15 COLE, Catherine	SMARTT	Female Super Vet	06:06.8	68	9
94	1:07:27 PARR, Guy		Male Super Vet	06:07.9	89	9
95	1:07:27 PARR, Nigel		Male Super Vet	06:07.9	37	9
96	1:07:32 LAVERY, Tom		Male Vet	06:08.3	141	9
97	1:07:50 HACKETT, Robyn		Female Vet	06:10.0	70	9
98	1:07:53 CLUFF, Julian		Male Vet	06:10.2	66	9
99	1:08:39 MASNA, Erika	SMARTT	Female Vet	06:14.4	80	9
100	1:08:45 GRAHAM, Claire		Female Super Vet	06:15.0	139	10
101	1:09:00 COOK, Lawrie		Male Super Vet	06:16.3	5	10
102	1:09:38 POOLEY, Trevor		Male Super Vet	06:19.8	26	10
103	1:10:11 MARYON, Nick		Male Super Vet	06:22.8	67	10
104	1:10:43 LANGDON, Lucy		Female Senior	06:25.7	92	10
	• •					10
105	1:10:54 VEEVERS, Lindsay	Chippenham Harriers	Female Vet	06:26.7	23	10

107	1:11:19 REEVES*, Duncan		Male Senior	06:29.0	6	107
108	1:12:05 BARKER, Sally		Female Vet	06:33.1	121	108
109	1:12:05 MCGOWAN, Tanya		Female Senior	06:33.1	122	109
110	1:12:21 GARCIA-PUENTE*, Blanca		Female Super Vet	06:34.6	8	110
111	1:12:22 THATCHER, Donna	Kingswood Tri Club	Female Super Vet	06:34.7	131	111
112	1:13:00 BATTENSBY, Katie		Female Senior	06:38.1	51	112
113	1:14:04 HART, Sarah		Female Super Vet	06:44.0	130	113
114	1:15:43 WESTON, Leanne	SMARTT	Female Senior	06:53.0	77	114
115	1:15:44 BLOWER, Michelle	Calne Running Club	Female Vet	06:53.0	78	115
116	1:17:27 BARNES, Richard	Great Western Runners	Male Super Vet	07:02.4	113	116
117	1:18:00 GIBBS*, Gary		Male Vet	07:05.4	100	117

 $^{* \}textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\ * \textit{RaceMaster98 from Systems} \\$

Results produced by Corsham RC. Printed by Corsham RC on 11 October 2015

Page 2 of 3

Report Produced using RaceMaster98 Software from Sport Systems<u>www.sportsystems.co.uk</u>

First Previous Next Last

Marshfield Mudlark, Marshfield Mudlark - Sunday 11 October 2015. 10:30 am

Provisional Results for All Competitors in finish order.			Pace	Race	Race	
Place	Time Name	Team	Race Age Category	min/Km		
118	1:18:02 GREGORY, Claire	Kingswood Tri Club	Female Vet	07:05.6	140	118
119	1:18:08 HIAM*, Jo		Female Super Vet	07:06.1	19	119
120	1:18:18 GREEN*, Jennifer	Kingswood Tri Club	Female Super Vet	07:07.0	132	120
121	1:18:19 COLEMAN, Richard		Male Super Vet	07:07.1	48	121
122	1:18:44 LOWE, Jeremy		Male Super Vet	07:09.4	97	122
123	1:19:04 COOK, Maggie	Staple Hill Runners	Female Super Vet	07:11.2	71	123
124	1:19:40 HILL, Lisa	Chippenham Tri	Female Vet	07:14.5	107	124
125	1:20:32 BARTON*, Charlotte		Female Vet	07:19.2	2	125
126	1:25:51 PENN, Louise		Female Super Vet	07:48.2	44	126
127	1:27:03 CAREY, Trina		Female Vet	07:54.8	33	127
128	1:28:08 HAYDEN, Sally		Female Super Vet	08:00.7	63	128

There were 128 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Results produced by Corsham RC. Printed by Corsham RC on 11 October 2015

Page 3 of 3

 $^{* \}textit{RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems} + 44(0)870~5123~\textit{www.sportsystems.co.uk Webresults on www.runnerswebuk.com} ~*$